
Raklista
NT, Mjölby BGK
Nationell tävling  den 24 juli 2013

Spelplats: Mjölby BGK Filt

Raklista

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt

1 Anders Görlin Sundbybergs BGK 29 33 28 90 30,0

Marcus Karlsson BGK Jönköping 32 29 29 90 30,0

3 Simon Levander Eskilstuna BGK 31 37 27 95 31,7

Alexander Dahlstedt Tantogårdens BGK 31 29 35 95 31,7

Andreas Fransson Sundbybergs BGK 34 32 29 95 31,7

6 Nicklas Karlsson Mjölby BGK 34 30 33 97 32,3

7 Björn Berntsson Växjö BGK 34 36 28 98 32,7

Björn Carrö Södertälje BGK 37 31 30 98 32,7

Mikael Karlsson MGK 49 Nyköping 37 27 34 98 32,7

10 Anders Wallin MGK 49 Nyköping 28 31 40 99 33,0

11 Mikael Illmesjö Södertälje BGK 34 32 34 100 33,3

Göran Widlert BGK Jönköping 40 32 28 100 33,3

13 Mattias Nyberg BGK Jönköping 31 39 31 101 33,7

Bernt Gustafsson Södertälje BGK 31 37 33 101 33,7

Ronnie Lundgren Sundbybergs BGK 35 33 33 101 33,7

16 Daniel Karlsson Mjölby BGK 36 32 34 102 34,0

Anders Larsson MGK 49 Nyköping 34 34 34 102 34,0

Rikard Lindqvist Hammarby BGK 40 31 31 102 34,0

Patrik Nässelkvist Tyresö BGK 35 32 35 102 34,0

20 Patrik Wass Haga BGK 35 36 32 103 34,3

21 Michael Ahlqvist Växjö BGK 31 39 34 104 34,7

Krister Rönnquist Nässjö BGK 33 37 34 104 34,7

23 Bengt Karlsson Nässjö BGK 33 39 35 107 35,7

24 Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 37 34 37 108 36,0

25 Elisabeth Brandt BGK Linjen 41 32 36 109 36,3

Håkan Nilsson Växjö BGK 38 32 39 109 36,3

27 Sven-Olof Birgersson Eskilstuna BGK 37 39 34 110 36,7

28 Gunnar Andersson Djulö BGK 41 36 34 111 37,0

Daniel Johansson Haga BGK 34 41 36 111 37,0

30 Pirkko Maaninka Eskilstuna BGK 40 35 37 112 37,3

31 Gerd Andersson Eskilstuna BGK 39 33 41 113 37,7

Mikael Johansson Haga BGK 41 36 36 113 37,7

Andreas Rosenberg Hammarby BGK 37 38 38 113 37,7

34 Kurt Levin Haga BGK 37 39 38 114 38,0

35 Tommy Mattisson BGK Ringen 39 29 48 116 38,7

36 Stefan Johansson Örebro BGK 47 40 30 117 39,0

Peter Vicary MGK 49 Nyköping 40 35 42 117 39,0

38 Leif Tjernström Haga BGK 44 37 37 118 39,3

Johan Carlsson Daga BGK 42 39 37 118 39,3

Tommy Gustafsson Haga BGK 38 39 41 118 39,3

41 Mikael Poduschkin Haga BGK 47 40 33 120 40,0
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Spelplats: Mjölby BGK Filt

Raklista

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt

42 Mattias Andersson Örebro BGK 43 37 41 121 40,3

Lars-Göran Guldbrandsson Skönsbergs SK 37 49 35 121 40,3

Kari Laakso Eskilstuna BGK 33 42 46 121 40,3

45 Leif Jandrin Djulö BGK 41 36 46 123 41,0

Ulf Lyxell Djulö BGK 35 37 51 123 41,0

Anton Renhag Nässjö BGK 45 41 37 123 41,0

48 Joakim Larsson Tyresö BGK 36 49 41 126 42,0

49 Fredrik Dahlbäck Örebro BGK 47 41 40 128 42,7

50 Ryno Vestergren Haga BGK 41 46 43 130 43,3

Henrik Jensen Trollhättans BGK 48 44 38 130 43,3

Reinhold Nietsch Eskilstuna BGK 37 41 52 130 43,3

53 Michael Roos Hammarby BGK 44 38 49 131 43,7

Hannu Sorvali Borås MGK 45 43 43 131 43,7

55 Mikael Karlsson Tuve Tigers BGK 45 46 41 132 44,0

56 Jonas Holmberg Daga BGK 48 47 39 134 44,7

57 Jonna Palmqvist Örebro BGK 56 43 36 135 45,0

58 Monika Andersson Djulö BGK 53 38 46 137 45,7

59 Fredrik Ljungberg Mjölby BGK 49 41 48 138 46,0

Ing-Mari Mattisson BGK Ringen 43 48 47 138 46,0

61 Jonathan Ekman Mjölby BGK 48 47 45 140 46,7

62 Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 43 56 44 143 47,7

Sara Andersson Tyresö BGK 43 42 58 143 47,7

Merlin Andrèasson Örebro BGK 49 45 49 143 47,7

65 Gunnar Holmgren BGK Jönköping 48 50 51 149 49,7

66 Roland Törnvall Haga BGK 55 57 41 153 51,0

67 Kurt Nilsson Daga BGK 58 52 48 158 52,7

68 Illi Hammar Karlsson MGK 49 Nyköping 61 49 58 168 56,0

69 Viktor Ljungkvist Nässjö BGK 66 53 53 172 57,3

70 Didrik Ahlqvist Växjö BGK 61 64 65 190 63,3

Raklista Boråsare

24 Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 37 34 37 108 36,0

53 Hannu Sorvali Borås MGK 45 43 43 131 43,7

62 Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 43 56 44 143 47,7
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Resultatlista
NT, Mjölby BGK
Nationell tävling  den 24 juli 2013

Spelplats: Mjölby BGK Filt

D

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt

1 Joakim Larsson Tyresö BGK 36 49 41 126 42,0

2 Ryno Vestergren Haga BGK 41 46 43 130 43,3

3 Michael Roos Hammarby BGK 44 38 49 131 43,7

4 Jonna Palmqvist Örebro BGK 56 43 36 135 45,0

5 Roland Törnvall Haga BGK 55 57 41 153 51,0

6 Kurt Nilsson Daga BGK 58 52 48 158 52,7

7 Illi Hammar Karlsson MGK 49 Nyköping 61 49 58 168 56,0

C

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt

1 Simon Levander Eskilstuna BGK 31 37 27 95 31,7

2 Mattias Nyberg BGK Jönköping 31 39 31 101 33,7

3 Michael Ahlqvist Växjö BGK 31 39 34 104 34,7

4 Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 37 34 37 108 36,0

5 Elisabeth Brandt BGK Linjen 41 32 36 109 36,3

5 Håkan Nilsson Växjö BGK 38 32 39 109 36,3

7 Sven-Olof Birgersson Eskilstuna BGK 37 39 34 110 36,7

8 Gunnar Andersson Djulö BGK 41 36 34 111 37,0

9 Gerd Andersson Eskilstuna BGK 39 33 41 113 37,7

10 Kurt Levin Haga BGK 37 39 38 114 38,0

11 Tommy Mattisson BGK Ringen 39 29 48 116 38,7

12 Stefan Johansson Örebro BGK 47 40 30 117 39,0

12 Peter Vicary MGK 49 Nyköping 40 35 42 117 39,0

14 Leif Tjernström Haga BGK 44 37 37 118 39,3

15 Mattias Andersson Örebro BGK 43 37 41 121 40,3

15 Lars-Göran Guldbrandsson Skönsbergs SK 37 49 35 121 40,3

17 Leif Jandrin Djulö BGK 41 36 46 123 41,0

17 Ulf Lyxell Djulö BGK 35 37 51 123 41,0

19 Fredrik Dahlbäck Örebro BGK 47 41 40 128 42,7

20 Henrik Jensen Trollhättans BGK 48 44 38 130 43,3

21 Hannu Sorvali Borås MGK 45 43 43 131 43,7

22 Mikael Karlsson Tuve Tigers BGK 45 46 41 132 44,0

23 Jonas Holmberg Daga BGK 48 47 39 134 44,7

24 Monika Andersson Djulö BGK 53 38 46 137 45,7

25 Fredrik Ljungberg Mjölby BGK 49 41 48 138 46,0

25 Ing-Mari Mattisson BGK Ringen 43 48 47 138 46,0

27 Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 43 56 44 143 47,7

27 Sara Andersson Tyresö BGK 43 42 58 143 47,7

27 Merlin Andrèasson Örebro BGK 49 45 49 143 47,7

30 Gunnar Holmgren BGK Jönköping 48 50 51 149 49,7

31 Viktor Ljungkvist Nässjö BGK 66 53 53 172 57,3
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Resultatlista
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B

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt

1 Alexander Dahlstedt Tantogårdens BGK 31 29 35 95 31,7

2 Anders Wallin MGK 49 Nyköping 28 31 40 99 33,0

3 Bernt Gustafsson Södertälje BGK 31 37 33 101 33,7

3 Ronnie Lundgren Sundbybergs BGK 35 33 33 101 33,7

5 Daniel Karlsson Mjölby BGK 36 32 34 102 34,0

5 Anders Larsson MGK 49 Nyköping 34 34 34 102 34,0

5 Rikard Lindqvist Hammarby BGK 40 31 31 102 34,0

5 Patrik Nässelkvist Tyresö BGK 35 32 35 102 34,0

9 Krister Rönnquist Nässjö BGK 33 37 34 104 34,7

10 Pirkko Maaninka Eskilstuna BGK 40 35 37 112 37,3

11 Mikael Johansson Haga BGK 41 36 36 113 37,7

11 Andreas Rosenberg Hammarby BGK 37 38 38 113 37,7

13 Johan Carlsson Daga BGK 42 39 37 118 39,3

13 Tommy Gustafsson Haga BGK 38 39 41 118 39,3

15 Mikael Poduschkin Haga BGK 47 40 33 120 40,0

16 Kari Laakso Eskilstuna BGK 33 42 46 121 40,3

17 Anton Renhag Nässjö BGK 45 41 37 123 41,0

18 Reinhold Nietsch Eskilstuna BGK 37 41 52 130 43,3

A

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt

1 Anders Görlin Sundbybergs BGK 29 33 28 90 30,0

1 Marcus Karlsson BGK Jönköping 32 29 29 90 30,0

3 Andreas Fransson Sundbybergs BGK 34 32 29 95 31,7

4 Nicklas Karlsson Mjölby BGK 34 30 33 97 32,3

5 Björn Berntsson Växjö BGK 34 36 28 98 32,7

5 Björn Carrö Södertälje BGK 37 31 30 98 32,7

5 Mikael Karlsson MGK 49 Nyköping 37 27 34 98 32,7

8 Mikael Illmesjö Södertälje BGK 34 32 34 100 33,3

8 Göran Widlert BGK Jönköping 40 32 28 100 33,3

10 Patrik Wass Haga BGK 35 36 32 103 34,3

11 Bengt Karlsson Nässjö BGK 33 39 35 107 35,7

12 Daniel Johansson Haga BGK 34 41 36 111 37,0

Ungdom C

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt

1 Jonathan Ekman Mjölby BGK 48 47 45 140 46,7

2 Didrik Ahlqvist Växjö BGK 61 64 65 190 63,3
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